JOB: TyPE:
www.beghe l l i . com�8
PRODuCT OvERvIEW
The RTB series of indoor architectural emergency lighting units
are specifically designed for installation into T-bar type ceiling
grid systems. The “above ceiling” installation provides for a clean
and architecturally pleasing appearance. The RTB series utilizes
a pulse switching charger that offers superior performance and

nents used in the circuitry are temperature compensated.  The
charger also has brownout and short circuit protection.  Char-
ger status is easily determined via a dual diagnostic LED display
which indicates AC/ON and High Charge.  An external push but-
ton test switch allows maintenance personnel to quickly deter-
mine the operational status of the unit and lamp load.
BATTERy TEChnOLOGy
The RTB series is designed with a maintenance free, sealed valve
regulated lead acid battery that provides a minimum emergency
duration of 90 minutes (for the listed rating). Recharge time of
the battery is twenty-four (24) hours. The maximum working
temperature is 50° C.
mODEL RATInG GuIDE
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
RTB-6-27 6 27 20 14 10
RTB-6-36 6 36 24 18 12
RTB-6-54 6 54 40 34 20
RTB-12-36 12 36 24 18 12
RTB-12-54 12 54 40 34 20
RTB-12-100 12 100 75 50 40
LAmP hEAD FEATuRES
The RTB series is typically supplied with two (2) LR Par36 style
9w heads. SR Par18 heads are also available.  Both head styles
are constructed of high impact thermoplastic in a color match-